
Wednesday, May 9
2:15 ~-Merry Melodies7.30 Campbell’s Kingdoma Services’ Notes
8. 5 Sam Moses (piano)Tweedle De Dee Scott
Sleepy Lagoon CoatesThe Bible Tells Me So EvansI Can't. Give You Anything but Love

cHughBlue Star YoungMoments to Remember Alien(Studio)8.20 Light Orchestra and Chorus8.45 Talk; Unsuccessful New ZealandSettlements: The Kermadec Islands(NZBS)3. 3 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Jota Aragonesa GlinkaMalcuzynski (piano)Mazurka No. 32 in C Sharp Minor

ChopinTheme and Variations in 2 Flat MinorSzymanowskiThe Philharmonia String Orchestraserenade in C Tchaikovski10. O In Lighter Mood10.30 Close down

OXA 1200 ke. m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Pat BellMeKenzie)10.0 You Be the Judge10.15 Theatrette
Morning Melodies
Famous Tenors
Piano Rhythms
Sound Track
Chorus, Please
South of the Border
Close down
p.m. The Junior Session: Farm with-ut a Name (NZBS)
Teatime Tunes
Weather Report and Town Topics
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40 The Marton Programme
~ 0 Accordiana15 Famous Fortunes
.30 Novelty Numbers
7.45 Crosby Time8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8. 3 A Life of Bliss (BBC)8.32 News and Notes from the Alexander
Library
8.45 Intimate Artistry9.4 Strictly Private9.30 In Concert Sing
9.45 The India Rubber Men
10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 )NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mine Own Executioner
10.30 Housewives’ Requests (Alan Pat-
erson)
10.45 Portia Faces Life
Stars on Parade

-80 From the Land of the Heather0 Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytime
or Juniors
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Rooms for Improvement
6.45 The Ames Brothers7. 0 Harmonica Harmonies
7.15 Evergreens
7.30 Mobilsong8.0 Dad and Dave
8.25 Band Music
8,45 = Kirkintilloch Junior Choir9.3 Operatic Favourites9.30 Beethovenoe: The Creatures of Prome-t
Ah! Perfido!
Piano Concerto No, 3 in C Minor
(Soloist: Solomon)10.30 Close down

OYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Ralph Sharon (piano) ,

9.46 Swiss Dance Melodies10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
11. 0 Mainiy for Women: Risingholme
Community Centre
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 #£Mainly for Women; Love™ a Light-house, by G. R. Gilbert; Visit to a
Chinese Opera. (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Ciassical Hour
Symphony No. 4 in @ Dvorak
antasy in F Minor Schubert

. Oo Short Story: The Saga of JohnWilly, by D. G, Culshaw15 Light and Lively15 Children’s Session: Storytime with
Jeanne; Animal Talks by R. W. Roath
5.45 Notable N.Z. Trees (NZBS)
5.50 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
6. 0 Light Musie
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductedby Hans Colombi
Suite Poetique, Op. 26 Bloch
Ernani Selection Verdi
Romeo and Juliet Overture Bellini

(Studio)
8. 0 Sports wages

(Winston MeCarthy)
. (NZBS)

8.18 Stuart Gordon Presents (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse
: (For details see 1YA)9.45 George Gershwin Suite40. 41 Songs by Joseph Marias
10.43 Australian Instrumental Ensembles/10.30° Choruses from German Opera40.45 The Folk Dance Octet
14.20 Close Down

SY0 CHRISTCHURCH
12.15 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA,conductor James Robertson
Overture: Belfagor Respighi-Suite: The Water Music Handel-HartyViolin Concerto, K.21€' Mozart
(Soloist: Francis Rosner)Galanta Dances KodalyEntranee of the Little Fauns PierneWaltz: Blue Danube
Overture: Die Fledermaus Strauss
(From the Civic: Theatre)

1.45 Close down5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 The Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, 1956:
Grade Ul, an illustrated talk by Geoffrey.Tankard (NZBS) ;

6.21 Dinner Music7. 0 Moura Lympany (piano) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra, conductor Her-
|bert MengesConcerto in A Minor, Op. 16 Grieg7.30 Jacobean Theatre: A New Way to

Pay Old Debts (BBC)
8. 0 The Liverpool Pinliareonte Orches-tra
A London Overture ireland

8.12 Leon Goossens (oboe) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Oboe Concerto Eugene Goossens
8.24 On Stage, a talk by Frank New-man (NZBS)
8.38 Vincent Aspey (violin) and ErnestJenner (piano)
Sonata In A Franck

(Studio)
9. 8 The Dessauer QuartetMilan Quartet No. 4 in E Flat, K.213

Mozart
9.17 Talking and Reading, a talk byDr. Merrill Moore, of Boston (NZBS)
9.28 Walter Gieseking (piano)Fantasy and Fugue in C, K.394 Mozart
9.37 Wirs, Lunn’s Bookcase: Pages from
a Collection

Ag
Ricearton, by G..G. A.Wall

=
(NZBS)

10.24 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Ballet Music: Gaite Parisienne

Offenbach11.0 Close down

8XC seo FIMARU,,,,
6. 0 a.m. sleek Mélodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 The Draycotts
10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 The Racing Hareourts10.45 Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Strict Tempo11.15 The Tenors Sing11.30 Morning Melodies
12. 0 Close down

m.

5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Something Sentimental6.15 Continental Artists
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing Strains7. 0 Instrumental Kambles
7.15 Gardening Session (ivan Rankin)7.30 Piano for Moderns
7.45 Let’s Join the Chorus8.0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 journey Into Space (BBC)
8.40 Shirley Gibson (soprano)Like to a Damask Rose ElgarDream Valley ;
Come Lady Day Quiltersea Wrack
plane of the Thrushes Harty

(Studios

ze= The Jay Wilbur StringsLatest on Record10.0 Mario Lanza (tenor) and Johuny
10.3
ineapple’ s Hawalians30 Close down

Dbnee OT
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
.465 Morning Star10. O Devotional service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: The
Risingholme Community Centre11.30 Morning Concert
O p.m. Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

Tcohaikovski
N

2.45 With a Song in My Heart
3.15 Music Whiie You Work3.45 Helge Roswaenger (tenor)4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Something Old, Something New5. 0 The Deep River Boys5.15 Children’s Session: For the Little
Ones; Boytime
5.45 The Hotcha Trio and Sid Hamilton(Hammond organ)
6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade
3. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)

(NZBS)
8.18 Stuart Gordon Presents (NZBs)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS) :

9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

9.45 Is Our Climate .Changing? A sur-vey of World Climate in the Past, and
How it May Change in the Future

(NZBS)
10.156 The Harry Grove Trio
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke, 384 m.
9.30 am. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Musie While You Work10.20 Pevotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women; Risingholme
Community Centre1.0 Morning Concert
Joseph Szigeti (violin) with Dame MyraHess (piano)
Sonata, Op. 162 Schubert
Marian Anderson (contralto)
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel, Op.Schubert

2. 0 SS The Man and his Musie
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Scarlet Harvest. _3.30 Classical Hour |

1812 Overture, Op, 49
Tatiana’s Letter. Scene, from Eugen|OneginViolin Concerto in D, Op. 35

Tohaikovaki
|

4.39 Judy Garland (vocal)
4.45 Harold Smart’s Orchestra5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s’ Session: Calling All

1Stamp Collectors; Charlie Mouse

0 Song's for Strings15 Notable N.Z, Trees
15 Marian Anderson (contralto)
7.30 St. Kilda Municipal Band, conducted
by K. G. Smith (Studio)
'8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)(NZBS)
| 8.18 Stuart Gordon Presents
| $8.33 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse (for details, see
)

9.45 Theatre in Moscow: Ballet andcinema (NZBS)
10. 0 Ted Heath’s Music (BBC)
140.30 World of Jazz
;11.20 Close down

ANC Sookeisip.m. Concert Hour
9 Dinner Musie
0 Glynne Adams (violin) and Olive
Bloom (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 12, No. 3

Beethoven

rs
7.

(NZBS)
7.21 kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs by Schubert|7.36 Members of the French Wind Quin-

;

|
|

:

;

:

|

tet and Instrumental Ensemble of Paris
Fifth Concertante Symphony Pleyel

8. 0 Sound and Music: The Quality of
Sound, a talk by H. W. French (BBC)
8.29 Ferdinand Danyi (cello), with theBerlin Symphony OrchestraConcerto No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 33
° Saint-Saens
8.49 Kathleen Long (piano)
Idvile
Bourree Fantasque Chabrier

8.56 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
with the London Symphony OrchestraCanto a Sevilla Turina
9.36 Quintetto Chigiano ,

Piano Quintet in A, Op. 81 Dvorak
10. 6 Verse of Alexander Pope, read by
George Rylands
10.146 Hugues Cuenod (tenor) and Claude
Jean Chiasson harpsichord)
Elizabethan Love Songs and Harpsi-
chord Pieces

10.37 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in C Minor, Op. 6,
No. 8 Handel

11.0 Close down

AXD 4 30 DUNEDIN210 m
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents; Father Murray’salk
6.45 Hour of St Francis
7. 0 Smile Family8.0 Studio Hour
8.45 The Services Present Ex-Navals’
Association9.0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. O Kecent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVIANYERCARGILL,
9.30 am. London Palladium Orchestra
10. O Devotional Service
40.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: The Risings
holme Community Centre
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)2.0p.m. The Evil Lady
2.15 Rugby Commentary: Inter-provine
clal. Trial Match (frem Rugby Park)
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Music by Gamarata
430 Interlude for Strings4 English Radio Stars5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The House at Pooh Corner(PBC)
5.45 Silvester’s Silver Strings5.50 Hopalong Cassidy
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.15 A Century in Southland: Primary
Education, by Elsie Nelson7.30 Crystal Gazing
8. 0 Sports ats

(TS Ne
ace McCarthy)

(NZBS
8.18 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
8.30 Invercargill Civic Band conducted
by Louis Fox
Symphony No, 8 in B Minor (The Unefinished)
Overture: Rosamunde Schubert

(Studio) i

9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

9.45 Songs from Vienna
410. 0 Concert Hall
11,20 Close down

MUSIC BY SHOSTAKOVICH is pre
sented at 2.0 this afternoon by 2YA


